GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (08/2025)
﻿Datasheet
Type 2850 Cond./Res. Sensor Electronics
and Integral Systems with Sensor
Universal Mount
Sensor electronics
3/4“ FNPT Mount
Sensor electronics

(10.0 Cell)
ppm TDS 5 50 500 5,000 25,000 50,000 100,000 200,000
Ordering Information
Ordering Notes
1.	 All 2850 units can be used with any GF Conductivity/Resistivity electrode
2.	 Integral systems are only offered with type 2839-2842 and 2881-2884 electrodes. 2818-
2823 and 2870-2874 require a special order sensor.
3.	 Dual channel units are only available in the 3-2850- 63 universal mount junction box/
remote mount configuration and with digital (S3L) output for use with the 9950-10/-11.
Conductivity Integral Systems with CPVC Process Connection
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Digital (S3L) output
3-2850-51-81 159002156 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, CPVC NPT
3-2850-51-82 159002157 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, CPVC NPT
3-2850-51-83 159002158 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, CPVC NPT
3-2850-51-84 159002159 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 10.0 cell, CPVC NPT
3-2850-51-81D 159002160 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, CPVC ISO
3-2850-51-82D 159002161 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, CPVC ISO
3-2850-51-83D 159002162 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, CPVC ISO
3-2850-51-84D 159002163 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 10.0 cell, CPVC ISO
4 to 20 mA output
3-2850-52-81 159002164 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, CPVC NPT
3-2850-52-82 159002165 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, CPVC NPT
3-2850-52-83 159002166 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, CPVC NPT
3-2850-52-84 159002167 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 10.0 cell, CPVC NPT
3-2850-52-81D 159002168 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, CPVC ISO
3-2850-52-82D 159002169 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, CPVC ISO
3-2850-52-83D 159002170 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, CPVC ISO
3-2850-52-84D 159002171 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 10.0 cell, CPVC ISO
GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (08/2025)
﻿Datasheet
Conductivity Integral Systems with Polypropylene Process Connection
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Digital (S3L) output
3-2850-51-81P 159002172 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, Polypropylene NPT
3-2850-51-82P 159002173 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, Polypropylene NPT
3-2850-51-83P 159002174 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, Polypropylene NPT
3-2850-51-81PD 159002175 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, Polypropylene ISO
3-2850-51-82PD 159002176 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, Polypropylene ISO
3-2850-51-83PD 159002177 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, Polypropylene ISO
4 to 20 mA output
3-2850-52-81P 159002178 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, Polypropylene NPT
3-2850-52-82P 159002179 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, Polypropylene NPT
3-2850-52-83P 159002180 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, Polypropylene NPT